
 15th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2011
PUNAKHA League Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Lingka Toe Tashi Yarphel Gangkar Phunsum Sem Hingi Taksha Charos RNR Rongkar Shangap Five Druk Superstar

Druk Dra Namgyel Gasa Tashi Thongmoen Sem Thuen Boys Druk Superstar Lungta Khorlo Fast Release Gangri Karpo Charos

Kata Yana 22 -13 Eclipse Strong Riders Jigdra Nga Dra Drel Wangyel M/s Chimmi Supplier HCC Charo Nga

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Dra Middle Drukpa Charo Nga Lingka Toe Druk Superstar Druk Dra Namgyel Kata Yana Sem Hingi Taksha Lingka Toe

Phunsum Deki Karey Karey HCC Lungta Khorlo Gasa Tashi Thongmoen 22 -13 Eclipse Charos Tashi Yarphel

Rising Star Old Friends Five Star Fast Release Sem Thuen Boys Strong Riders RNR Rongkar Gangkar Phunsum

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Jigdra Nga Shangap Five Gangri Karpo HCC Druk Dra Namgyel Kata Yana Tashi Yarphel Jigdra Nga

Dra Drel Wangyel Green United Khorlos Pema Gayser RNR Rongkar M/s Chimmi Supplier Dra Drel Wangyel Pema Gayser

M/s Chimmi Supplier Dra Middle Drukpa Phunsum Deki Rising Star Charo Nga Karey Karey Green United Old Friends

        Sunday July 31

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

22 -13 Eclipse Gangkar Phunsum Sem Thuen Boys Strong Riders Green United Gasa Tashi Thongmoen Lungta Khorlo 

Sem Hingi Taksha Gangri Karpo Khorlos Fast Release Khorlos Shangap Five Dra Middle Drukpa

Old Friends Five Star Karey Karey Phunsum Deki Pema Gayser Rising Star Five Star

        Friday July 22         Saturday July 23

        Tuesday July 26         Wednesday July 27

        Thursday July 28         Friday July 29         Saturday July 30

        Saturday July 16         Sunday July 17         Monday July 18         Tuesday July 19P
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        Sunday July 24         Monday July 25

        Wednesday July 20         Thursday July 21


	Punakha

